GAMEHIGHED istanbul C2 final schedule

23 Oct @VR1 Lab
09:00-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-17:00
17:00-17:30

19:00-20:00

24 Oct @BUG Kitchen
09.30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:30
12:30-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-17:15
17:15-17:30

19:30-22:30

25 Oct @BUG Kitchen
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-12:15
12:15-12:30

12:30-13:30
13:30-15:30
15:30-17:30

Titles

Registration & Short Tour
Welcoming & Opening
BUG structure

Coffee Break, Q&A

BUG academia

Coffee Break, Q&A

BUG events & relations
Lunch by BAU

Meeting with the Deanship
Studio Visit - Cultic Games
Coffee Break, Q&A
Esports Scene & Education in Turkey
BAU esports club visit

Playful Experience Design class stop by (optional)

Titles

Meeting with the Rector (at Besiktas Campus)
Games & Education (at Besiktas Campus)
Getting back to Galata Campus

Indie Game Instructors

Lunch by BAU

VR First BAU Lab residency + VR Tech class stop by
Pro Game Instructors

Coffee Break Q&A

TOGED Industry Panel

Coffee Break Q&A

Opening Dinner

Titles

Game Studies & Research

Coffee Break, Q&A

OYUNDER & Indie Communities Panel
Coffee Break, Q&A

Game History & Analysis class Postmortem of Ceidot
Game Studios

Visiting Rollic Games Hub
Wrap-Up

Participants

Michal Mochocki & Giiven Gatak
Dr. Glven Catak

Dr. Barbaros Bostan
Dr. Gakir Aker

Prof.Dr. Kemal Stiher-Dr. $afak $ahin-Dr. Tolga Hepdingler
Can Oral

Efe Ozeng

Participants
Prof.Dr. Sirin Karadeniz
Dr. Yavuz Samur

Efe Alagamli-Oytun Kal-Mete Sezgin-Berk Yalgin

Oytun Kal-Berk Yalgin-Kutsal Mustafaoglu
Erkan Bayol-Basar Under-Galip Kartoglu-Kemal Ciftliklioglu

Moderator: Ayga Zaman

Participants
Assoc. Getin Tuker-Dr. Altug Isigan-Assoc.Dr. Digdem Sezen-Deniz Denizel (moderator)

Moderator: Tansu Kendirli

Erkan Bayol
Rollic Games feat. Suji-ColdMug-Reboot studios



